
      HEATLISTE DTSA RAISTING 08.02.2014

BRONZE HEAT 1: That Man (2Step) HEAT 2: That Man (2Step)

02 - Katharina Bauer 12 - Daniela Schütz

03 - Daniela Dietl 13 - Michaela Welz

04 - Larissa Gabriel 14 - Barbara Frick

05 - Dieter Grönlinger 15 - Uschi Maronna

06 - Michaela Blank 16 - Gisela Schröter

07 - Margit Helgert 17 - Traute Liebenau

08 - Tina Helgert 18 - Marja Zalud

09 - Silvia Hellebrandt 19 - Petra Faltermayr

10 - Christina Laaber 20 - Margot Vollgruber

11 - Jenny Laaber 21 - Christa Schlögel

35 - Hedwig Wagner 22 - Regina Huber

HEAT 3: That Man (2Step) HEAT 4: That Man (2Step)

23 - Karin Weiß 34 - Sylvia Neuschl

24 - Roswitha Hauser 116 -Astrid Kaiser

25 - Andrea Gleissberg 36 - Rosi Fähnrich

26 - Erika Huttner 37 - Veronika Sonner

27 - Elisabeth Singer 38 - Petra Alletter

28 - Angela Güttler 39 - Beate Müller

29 - Renate Tuma 40 - Edeltraud Koller

30 - Andrea Frech 41 - Roswitha Härtl

31 - Christina Kölbl 42 - Sigrid Meckl

32 - Ute Kirchmayr 43 - Heidi Seidel

33 - Edeltraud Sieber 44 - Sebastian Bauer



HEAT 5: Ready To Roll (WCS) HEAT 6: Haleluya (Polka)

41 - Roswitha Härtl 04 - Larissa Gabriel

06 - Michaela Blank

07 - Margit Helgert

08 - Tina Helgert

09 - Silvia Hellebrandt

10 - Christina Laaber

11 - Jenny Laaber

12 - Daniela Schütz

35 - Hedwig Wagner

13 - Michaela Welz

39 - Beate Müller

40 - Edeltraud Koller

43 - Heidi Seidel

HEAT 7: I Love A Rainy Night (ECS) HEAT 8: I Love A Rainy Night (ECS)

03 - Daniela Dietl 13 - Michaela Welz

04 - Larissa Gabriel 14 - Barbara Frick

05 - Dieter Grönlinger 15 - Uschi Maronna

06 - Michaela Blank 16 - Gisela Schröter

07 - Margit Helgert 17 - Traute Liebenau

08 - Tina Helgert 18 - Marja Zalud

09 - Silvia Hellebrandt 19 - Petra Faltermayr

10 - Christina Laaber 20 - Margot Vollgruber

11 - Jenny Laaber 21 - Christa Schlögel

02 - Katharina Bauer 22 - Regina Huber



HEAT 9: I Love A Rainy Night (ECS) HEAT 10: I Love A Rainy Night (ECS)

24 - Roswitha Hauser 12 - Daniela Schütz

25 - Andrea Gleissberg 35 - Hedwig Wagner

26 - Erika Huttner 23 - Karin Weiß

27 - Elisabeth Singer 36 - Rosi Fähnrich

28 - Angela Güttler 34 - Sylvia Neuschl

29 - Renate Tuma 37 - Veronika Sonner

30 - Andrea Frech 41 - Roswitha Härtl

31 - Christina Kölbl 42 - Sigrid Meckl

32 - Ute Kirchmayr 43 - Heidi Seidel

33 - Edeltraud Sieber 116 -Astrid Kaiser

HEAT 11: Home (NC2S) HEAT 12: Home (NC2S)

02 - Katharina Bauer 36 - Rosi Fähnrich

05 - Dieter Grönlinger 41 - Roswitha Härtl

14 - Barbara Frick 25 - Andrea Gleissberg

15 - Uschi Maronna 26 - Erika Huttner

16 - Gisela Schröter 27 - Elisabeth Singer

17 - Traute Liebenau 28 - Angela Güttler

18 - Marja Zalud 29 - Renate Tuma

19 - Petra Faltermayr 30 - Andrea Frech

20 - Margot Vollgruber 31 - Christina Kölbl



HEAT 13: Home (NC2S) HEAT 14: Easy Waltz (Waltz)

21 - Christa Schlögel 39 - Beate Müller

22 - Regina Huber 40 - Edeltraud Koller

23 - Karin Weiß 44 - Sebastian Bauer

32 - Ute Kirchmayr 45 - Brigitte Scheibe

33 - Edeltraud Sieber 116 -Astrid Kaiser

34 - Sylvia Neuschl

37 - Veronika Sonner

38 - Petra Alletter

42 - Sigrid Meckl

SILBER HEAT 15: Stay Stay Stay (2Step) HEAT 16: I Love It (Polka)

46 - Irmgard Stempfel 47 - Christa Cestaro

47 - Christa Cestaro 48 - Roswitha Hermann

48 - Roswitha Hermann 49 - Renate Krötz

49 - Renate Krötz 50 - Maria Hitzelsberger

50 - Maria Hitzelsberger 51 - Maria Garber

51 - Maria Garber 52 - Ingo Reiners

52 - Ingo Reiners 53 - Marion Reiners

53 - Marion Reiners 57 - Isabella Beck

58 - Claudia Kristen



HEAT 17: Mini Barrel (ECS) HEAT 18: Mini Barrel (ECS)

46 - Irmgard Stempfel 58 - Claudia Kristen

47 - Christa Cestaro 59 - Angelika Fischer

48 - Roswitha Hermann 60 - Eduard Folger

54 - Ruth Hoheisel 61 - Ulrike Biederer

55 - Mario Günzel 62 - Franziska Melzl

56 - Marianne Günzel 63 - Evi Rothut

49 - Renate Krötz 64 - Melanie Rothut

50 - Maria Hitzelsberger 65 - Belen Häuser

HEAT 19: Mini Barrel (ECS) HEAT 20: Creepin Up (ChaCha)

51 - Maria Garber 46 - Irmgard Stempfel

52 - Ingo Reiners 49 - Renate Krötz

53 - Marion Reiners 50 - Maria Hitzelsberger

57 - Isabella Beck 51 - Maria Garber

66 - Marion Albrecht 52 - Ingo Reiners

BRONZE 67 - Johanna Poschenrieder 53 - Marion Reiners

38 - Petra Alletter

44 - Sebastian Bauer

BRONZE 45 - Brigitte Scheibe

HEAT 22: Jokers Waltz (Waltz)

HEAT 21: I Still Believe (NC2S)

46 - Irmgard Stempfel

66 - Marion Albrecht 47 - Christa Cestaro

48 - Roswitha Hermann

63 - Evi Rothut

03 - Daniela Dietl



GOLD HEAT 23: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 24: Rain Against My Window (WCS)

76 - Veronika Gattinger 76 - Veronika Gattinger

71 - Sonja Beer 71 - Sonja Beer

72 - Robert Beer 72 - Robert Beer

73 - Klaus Mayr 73 - Klaus Mayr

74 - Cornelia Mayr 74 - Cornelia Mayr

75 - Emma Mayr 75 - Emma Mayr

117 - Corina Stranninger 117 - Corina Stranninger

118 - Karin Patri 118 - Karin Patri

119 - Albertine Kapfer 119 - Albertine Kapfer

HEAT 25: Hey Brother (Polka) HEAT 26: Back to Louisiana (ECS)

76 - Veronika Gattinger 76 - Veronika Gattinger

71 - Sonja Beer 71 - Sonja Beer

72 - Robert Beer 72 - Robert Beer

73 - Klaus Mayr 73 - Klaus Mayr

74 - Cornelia Mayr 74 - Cornelia Mayr

75 - Emma Mayr 75 - Emma Mayr

117 - Corina Stranninger 117 - Corina Stranninger

118 - Karin Patri 118 - Karin Patri

119 - Albertine Kapfer 119 - Albertine Kapfer



HEAT 27: California Cha (ChaCha) HEAT 28: I Believe (NC2S)

76 - Veronika Gattinger 76 - Veronika Gattinger

71 - Sonja Beer 71 - Sonja Beer

72 - Robert Beer 72 - Robert Beer

73 - Klaus Mayr 73 - Klaus Mayr

74 - Cornelia Mayr 74 - Cornelia Mayr

75 - Emma Mayr 75 - Emma Mayr

117 - Corina Stranninger 117 - Corina Stranninger

118 - Karin Patri

119 - Albertine Kapfer

HEAT 29: Know Me By Now (Waltz)

76 - Veronika Gattinger

71 - Sonja Beer

72 - Robert Beer

73 - Klaus Mayr

74 - Cornelia Mayr

75 - Emma Mayr

118 - Karin Patri

119 - Albertine Kapfer



GOLD HEAT 30: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 31: Rain Against My Window (WCS)

68 - Evi Retzer 68 - Evi Retzer

70 - Brigitte Wulff 70 - Brigitte Wulff

77 - Sylvia Altmann 77 - Sylvia Altmann

79 - Michael Germer 79 - Michael Germer

80 - Julia Mathes 80 - Julia Mathes

81 - Christine Stein-Köpf 81 - Christine Stein-Köpf

HEAT 32: Hey Brother (Polka) HEAT 33: Back to Louisiana (ECS)

68 - Evi Retzer 68 - Evi Retzer

70 - Brigitte Wulff 70 - Brigitte Wulff

77 - Sylvia Altmann 77 - Sylvia Altmann

79 - Michael Germer 79 - Michael Germer

80 - Julia Mathes 80 - Julia Mathes

81 - Christine Stein-Köpf 81 - Christine Stein-Köpf

HEAT 34: California Cha (ChaCha) HEAT 35: I Believe (NC2S)

68 - Evi Retzer 68 - Evi Retzer

70 - Brigitte Wulff 70 - Brigitte Wulff

77 - Sylvia Altmann 77 - Sylvia Altmann

79 - Michael Germer 79 - Michael Germer

80 - Julia Mathes 80 - Julia Mathes

81 - Christine Stein-Köpf 81 - Christine Stein-Köpf



HEAT 36: Know Me By Now (Waltz)

68 - Evi Retzer

70 - Brigitte Wulff

77 - Sylvia Altmann

79 - Michael Germer

80 - Julia Mathes

81 - Christine Stein-Köpf

GOLD HEAT 37: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 38: Rain Against My Window (WCS)

69 - Ursula Kobl 69 - Ursula Kobl

82 - Erika Jana 82 - Erika Jana

83 - Alexandra Huber 83 - Alexandra Huber

84 - Renate Riepl 84 - Renate Riepl

85 - Kerstin Mildner 85 - Kerstin Mildner

86 - Christina Mildner 86 - Christina Mildner

87 - Barbara Reinhardt 87 - Barbara Reinhardt

88 - Barbara Schweiger 88 - Barbara Schweiger

89 - Petra Mathes 89 - Petra Mathes

78 - Werner Nachtigall 78 - Werner Nachtigall



HEAT 39: Back to Louisiana (ECS) HEAT 40: California Cha (ChaCha)

69 - Ursula Kobl 69 - Ursula Kobl

82 - Erika Jana 82 - Erika Jana

83 - Alexandra Huber 83 - Alexandra Huber

84 - Renate Riepl 84 - Renate Riepl

85 - Kerstin Mildner 85 - Kerstin Mildner

86 - Christina Mildner 86 - Christina Mildner

87 - Barbara Reinhardt 87 - Barbara Reinhardt

88 - Barbara Schweiger 88 - Barbara Schweiger

89 - Petra Mathes 89 - Petra Mathes

78 - Werner Nachtigall 78 - Werner Nachtigall

HEAT 41: Know Me By Now (Waltz) HEAT 42: Know Me By Now (Waltz)

69 - Ursula Kobl 86 - Christina Mildner

82 - Erika Jana 87 - Barbara Reinhardt

83 - Alexandra Huber 88 - Barbara Schweiger

84 - Renate Riepl 89 - Petra Mathes

85 - Kerstin Mildner 78 - Werner Nachtigall

GOLD HEAT 43: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 44: Rain Against My Window (WCS)

90 - Birgit Wolfert 90 - Birgit Wolfert

91 - Ingrid Müller 91 - Ingrid Müller

92 - Sabrina Gärtner 92 - Sabrina Gärtner

93 - Annette Wulf-Strycharz 93 - Annette Wulf-Strycharz

94 - Andrea Stege 94 - Andrea Stege

95 - Erika Kronawitter 95 - Erika Kronawitter



HEAT 45: Hey Brother (Polka) HEAT 46: Back to Louisiana (ECS)

90 - Birgit Wolfert 90 - Birgit Wolfert

91 - Ingrid Müller 91 - Ingrid Müller

92 - Sabrina Gärtner 92 - Sabrina Gärtner

93 - Annette Wulf-Strycharz 93 - Annette Wulf-Strycharz

94 - Andrea Stege 94 - Andrea Stege

95 - Erika Kronawitter 95 - Erika Kronawitter

HEAT 47: California Cha (ChaCha)

90 - Birgit Wolfert

91 - Ingrid Müller

92 - Sabrina Gärtner

93 - Annette Wulf-Strycharz

94 - Andrea Stege

95 - Erika Kronawitter

GOLD HEAT 48: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 49: Rain Against My Window (WCS)

101 - Johanna Weinzierl 101 - Johanna Weinzierl

102 - Irmgard Eichstätter 102 - Irmgard Eichstätter

103 - Anna Scharf 103 - Anna Scharf

SILBER 112 - Elke Sonnenberg 112 - Elke Sonnenberg SILBER

SILBER 113 - Waltraud Zinner 113 - Waltraud Zinner SILBER

SILBER 114 - Michaela Gebhard 114 - Michaela Gebhard SILBER



SILBER 115 - Eva Maria Körber 115 - Eva Maria Körber SILBER

HEAT 50: Hey Brother (Polka) HEAT 51: California Cha (ChaCha)

101 - Johanna Weinzierl 101 - Johanna Weinzierl

102 - Irmgard Eichstätter 102 - Irmgard Eichstätter

103 - Anna Scharf 103 - Anna Scharf

SILBER 112 - Elke Sonnenberg 112 - Elke Sonnenberg SILBER

SILBER 113 - Waltraud Zinner 113 - Waltraud Zinner SILBER

SILBER 114 - Michaela Gebhard 114 - Michaela Gebhard SILBER

SILBER 115 - Eva Maria Körber 115 - Eva Maria Körber SILBER

HEAT 52: I Believe (NC2S)

101 - Johanna Weinzierl

102 - Irmgard Eichstätter

103 - Anna Scharf

GOLD HEAT 53: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 54: Rain Against My Window (WCS)

108 - Sabine Wittl 108 - Sabine Wittl

109 - Dr. Wolfgang Haninger 109 - Dr. Wolfgang Haninger

SILBER 66 - Marion Albrecht 63 - Evi Rothut SILBER

BRONZE 67 - Johanna Poschenrieder 64 - Melanie Rothut SILBER

BRONZE 45 - Brigitte Scheibe 65 - Belen Häuser SILBER



62 - Franziska Melzl SILBER

HEAT 55: Back to Louisiana (ECS) HEAT 56: I Believe (NC2S)

108 - Sabine Wittl 108 - Sabine Wittl

109 - Dr. Wolfgang Haninger 109 - Dr. Wolfgang Haninger

HEAT 57: Know Me By Now (Waltz)

108 - Sabine Wittl

109 - Dr. Wolfgang Haninger

GOLD HEAT 58: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 59: Rain Against My Window (WCS)

96 - Maria Eppler 96 - Maria Eppler

97 - Sandra Zehentbauer 97 - Sandra Zehentbauer

98 - Margot Zehentbauer 98 - Margot Zehentbauer

99 - Wencke Bachmair 99 - Wencke Bachmair

100 - Barbara Mathes 100 - Barbara Mathes

HEAT 60: Hey Brother (Polka) HEAT 61: California Cha (ChaCha)

96 - Maria Eppler 96 - Maria Eppler

97 - Sandra Zehentbauer 97 - Sandra Zehentbauer

98 - Margot Zehentbauer 98 - Margot Zehentbauer

99 - Wencke Bachmair 99 - Wencke Bachmair



100 - Barbara Mathes

HEAT 62: Know Me By Now (Waltz)

96 - Maria Eppler

97 - Sandra Zehentbauer

98 - Margot Zehentbauer

99 - Wencke Bachmair

GOLD HEAT 63: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 64: Rain Against My Window (WCS)

110 - Claudia Krämer 110 - Claudia Krämer

SILBER 60 - Eduard Folger 57 - Isabella Beck SILBER

SILBER 61 - Ulrike Biederer 58 - Claudia Kristen SILBER

SILBER 63 - Evi Rothut 59 - Angelika Fischer SILBER

SILBER 64 - Melanie Rothut 60 - Eduard Folger SILBER

SILBER 65 - Belen Häuser 61 - Ulrike Biederer SILBER

HEAT 65: California Cha (ChaCha) HEAT 66: I Believe (NC2S)

110 - Claudia Krämer 110 - Claudia Krämer

SILBER 59 - Angelika Fischer

SILBER 60 - Eduard Folger

SILBER 61 - Ulrike Biederer

SILBER 63 - Evi Rothut

SILBER 64 - Melanie Rothut



SILBER 65 - Belen Häuser

100 - Barbara Mathes

HEAT 67: Know Me By Now (Waltz)

110 - Claudia Krämer

SILBER 54 - Ruth Hoheisel

SILBER 66 - Marion Albrecht

100 - Barbara Mathes

GOLD HEAT 68: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 69: Rain Against My Window (WCS)

104 - Renate Bittera 104 - Renate Bittera

105 - Bernhard Wulff 105 - Bernhard Wulff

106 - Lisa Lischka 106 - Lisa Lischka

107 - Ramona Perras 107 - Ramona Perras

HEAT 70: Hey Brother (Polka) HEAT 71: I Believe (NC2S)

104 - Renate Bittera 104 - Renate Bittera

105 - Bernhard Wulff 105 - Bernhard Wulff

106 - Lisa Lischka 106 - Lisa Lischka

107 - Ramona Perras 107 - Ramona Perras

HEAT 72: Know Me By Now (Waltz)

104 - Renate Bittera

105 - Bernhard Wulff



106 - Lisa Lischka

107 - Ramona Perras

GOLD HEAT 73: Walking Away (2Step) HEAT 74: Hey Brother (Polka)

111 - Irmgard Wilhelm 111 - Irmgard Wilhelm

SILBER 54 - Ruth Hoheisel 54 - Ruth Hoheisel SILBER

SILBER 55 - Mario Günzel 55 - Mario Günzel SILBER

SILBER 56 - Marianne Günzel 56 - Marianne Günzel SILBER

SILBER 57 - Isabella Beck 62 - Franziska Melzl SILBER

SILBER 58 - Claudia Kristen 64 - Melanie Rothut SILBER

SILBER 59 - Angelika Fischer

HEAT 75: Back to Louisiana (ECS) HEAT 76: California Cha (ChaCha)

111 - Irmgard Wilhelm 111 - Irmgard Wilhelm

54 - Ruth Hoheisel SILBER

55 - Mario Günzel SILBER

56 - Marianne Günzel SILBER

62 - Franziska Melzl SILBER

67 - Johanna Poschenrieder BRONZE

HEAT 77: I Believe (NC2S)

111 - Irmgard Wilhelm




